 Model (gal) (psi) (lb) (inch) (inch) (inch) (inch)
TS-3.0-K10 10 3,000 950 23.75 22.68 29.44 9.50
TS-5.0-K10 10 5,000 950 23.75 22.68 29.44 9.50
TS-3.0-K20 20 3,000 2,500 28.25 29.00 38.50 9.50
TS-5.0-K20 20 5,000 2,500 28.25 29.00 38.50 9.50
TS-7.5-K20 20 7,500 2,500 28.25 29.00 38.50 9.50
Pulsation Dampener
FEATURES
● Single-piece forged body (no circumferential welds) for a stronger body and smoother inside surface
● Machined inside surface